MepBeHCTBO akageMuun nnasaHus "OnvMnuinckne Hagexasl". KOro-BocTok
Mocksa, 1. - 4.10.2024

AucTtaHumna 116
01.10.2024 - 18:11

YKeHuwuHbl, 400m BonbHbIA CTU/b

14 net n cTapLie
CTapToBbI/i NPOTOKON

3ansbiB1mnsl

1 KY3HELOBA, Mapusa

2 JEMUHA, Summa

3 KPABYEHKO, AHHa

4 PbIBHVKOBA, AHHa

5 CEPUKOBA, AnekcaHgpa
6 JIIOKMAHOBA, Nnnusa

lop poxaeHua

09
05
08
10
10
10

MATIT" XoBpuHO"
MAI "HekpacoBka
MAIT" XoBpuHO"
MAI "HekpacoBka
MAIT" XoBpuHO"
MAIT" XoBpuHO"

4:54.00
4:40.00
4:24.00
4:39.00
4:52.00
4:55.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

02.10.2024 8:53 - CtpaHuua 1



